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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $75.00 $43.00 $32.00  0.44 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.44
20 SPOT Totals: $43.00 $75.00 $32.00 

2 $75.75 $84.67 ($8.92)  0.44  0.73  0.00BEST BET

3 $134.45 $0.00 $134.45  0.78  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $67.75 $0.00 $67.75  0.40  0.70  0.00BEST BET

6 $34.95 $3.00 $31.95  0.20  0.69  0.00BEST BET

8 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00  0.07  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 1.90
BEST BET Totals: $87.67 $324.90 $237.23 

40 $126.00 $42.00 $84.00  0.74 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.74
BOTTOM S Totals: $42.00 $126.00 $84.00 

40 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.06 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.06
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

3 $45.50 $19.25 $26.25  0.27  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $23.00 $3.00 $20.00  0.13  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $18.50 $2.00 $16.50  0.11  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $31.50 $2.00 $29.50  0.18  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $11.00 $0.00 $11.00  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $3.00 $0.25 $2.75  0.02  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

15 $7.00 $4.00 $3.00  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 0.86
MEAN GR Totals: $30.50 $147.50 $117.00 

8 $3,074.20 $2,741.10 $333.10  17.93  1.00  0.18PENNY

 17.93
PENNY Totals: $2,741.10 $3,074.20 $333.10 

1 $539.50 $594.75 ($55.25)  3.15  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $962.25 $591.50 $370.75  5.61  0.78  0.04Regular

3 $981.00 $753.71 $227.29  5.72  0.79  0.05Regular

4 $526.25 $81.12 $445.13  3.07  0.81  0.02Regular

5 $157.50 $13.75 $143.75  0.92  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $155.75 $38.25 $117.50  0.91  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $21.00 $3.00 $18.00  0.12  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $63.50 $26.00 $37.50  0.37  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $16.00 $0.00 $16.00  0.09  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $1,025.00 $414.00 $611.00  5.98  0.72  0.04Regular

14 $5.00 $11.25 ($6.25)  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.06  0.70  0.00Regular

 26.03
Regular Totals: $2,527.33 $4,462.75 $1,935.42 

1 $2,192.25 $1,520.40 $671.85  12.79  0.50  0.06SPOTLITE

2 $3,143.25 $2,582.60 $560.65  18.34  0.53  0.10SPOTLITE

3 $1,888.25 $2,138.10 ($249.85)  11.02  0.58  0.06SPOTLITE

4 $380.00 $239.80 $140.20  2.22  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $117.00 $43.60 $73.40  0.68  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 45.04
SPOTLITE Totals: $6,524.50 $7,720.75 $1,196.25 

3 $203.00 $0.00 $203.00  1.18  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $72.00 $5.00 $67.00  0.42  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

6 $50.00 $13.34 $36.66  0.29  0.66  0.00SUPERSP
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 1.90
SUPERSP Totals: $18.34 $325.00 $306.66 

5 $611.00 $114.40 $496.60  3.56  0.83  0.03TAX1099

 3.56
TAX1099 Totals: $114.40 $611.00 $496.60 

40 $265.00 $260.00 $5.00  1.55 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 1.55
TOP S Totals: $260.00 $265.00 $5.00 

 0.68 100.00Grand Totals $17,142.10 $12,388.84 $4,753.26 

2


